S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 002 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND S.C.B. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, CHURCHGATE

27/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
HARCHAKAR RIDDHI GAJANAN SMITA ss001 002 004 2017-0161-00-149995 1
Specialization: 15 : Financial Accounting and Auditing 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
510501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) 4 018/025 036/075 054/100 054 B
545505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE AND BANKING 4 020/025 026/075 046/100 046 Cc
545506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4 015/025 034/075 049/100 049 c
*555115 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER I MANAGEMENT 4 016/025 005/075-FF FFF/100 -—= F
ACCOUNTANCY
555215 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER II CORPORATE 4 009/025 032/075 041/100 041 C
AUDITING
555315 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER III COST ACCOUNTANCY 4 015/025 026/075 041/100 041 C
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI
610601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (H.L.) 4 020/025 039/075 059/100 059 B+
645605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMY 4 021/025 036/075 057/100 057 B+
645606 FINANCIAL MARKETS 4 021/025 033/075 054/100 054 B
655415 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER IV - MANAGEMENT 4 012/025 030/075 042/100 042 C
CORPORATE ACCOUNTANCY
655515 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER V - CORPORATE 4 009/025 036/075 045/100 045 Cc
AUDITING
655615 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER VI- TAXATION- INCOME 4 009/025 048/075 057/100 057 B+
TAX
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.98 Semester Grade: B Total:314/600 Percentage:52.33 Result:Fail

10 marks for SG

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 002 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND S.C.B. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, CHURCHGATE

Name Seat No College Centre
KAMBLE ANKITA NANA NANDA 65001 002 004
Specialization: 15 : Financial Accounting and Auditing
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

510501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) 4
540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4
540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4
550115 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-I - MANAGEMENT 4
ACCOUNTANCY
550215 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-II - CORPORATE 4
AUDITING
550315 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-III - COST 4
ACCOUNTANCY
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:1.63 Semester Grade: D Total:236/600

Semester VI

610601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (H.L.) 4
640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4
*640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4
650415 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-IV - MANAGEMENT 4
CORPORATE ACCOUNTANCY
650515 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-V - CORPORATE 4
AUDITING
650615 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-VI - TAXATION - 4
INCOME TAX
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 2.15 Semester Grade: C Total:251/600

Appeared in lower Examination

Per. Reg. No

2013-0161-00-217955

Int

009/025
009/025
013/025

009/025

013/025

010/025

Percentage:39.33

009/025
010/025
017/025

014/025

009/025

009/025

Percentage:41.83

Ext

027/075
026/075
027/075

026/075

041/075

026/075

029/075
032/075
026/075

030/075

034/075

032/075

Medium

Total Grc

036/100
035/100
040/100

035/100

054/100

036/100

038/100
042/100
043/100

044/100

043/100

041/100

036

035

040

035

054

036

038

042

043

044

043

041

Page: 2

27/06/2023

Specialization/Vocational

Total (100) Grade

Result:Reserved

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 002 S.N.D.T. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND S.C.B. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, CHURCHGATE

27/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
JADHAV NIKITA RAMAN PRAMILA 65002 002 004 2013-0161-00-064931 1
Specialization: 15 : Financial Accounting and Auditing
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
510501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) 4 017/025 031/075 048/100 048 C
540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4 009/025 029/075 038/100 038 D
540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4 011/025 026/075 037/100 037 D
550115 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-I - MANAGEMENT 4 010/025 026/075 036/100 036 D
ACCOUNTANCY
550215 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-II - CORPORATE 4 009/025 033/075 042/100 042 C
AUDITING
550315 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-III - COST 4 009/025 045/075 054/100 054 B
ACCOUNTANCY
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:2.10 Semester Grade: C Total:255/600 Percentage:42.50
Semester VI
610601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (H.L.) 4 010/025 038/075 048/100 048 C
640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4 013/025 026/075 039/100 039 D
640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4 019/025 026/075 045/100 045 C
*650415 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-IV - MANAGEMENT 4 025/025 032/075 057/100 057 B
CORPORATE ACCOUNTANCY
650515 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-V - CORPORATE 4 012/025 028/075 040/100 040 C
AUDITING
650615 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-VI - TAXATION - 4 014/025 046/075 060/100 060 A
INCOME TAX
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 2.80 Semester Grade: C Total:289/600 Percentage:48.17
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 2.45 Final grade: C Grand Total:544/1200 Percentage:45.33 Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 015 S.N.D.T. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PUNE

Name Seat No College Centre

Specialization: 15 : Financial Accounting and Auditing

Code Sub Name Credit
Semester V
510501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) 4
540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4
540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4
*550115 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-I - MANAGEMENT 4
ACCOUNTANCY
550215 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-II - CORPORATE 4
AUDITING
550315 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-III - COST 4
ACCOUNTANCY
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.14 Semester Grade: C Total:260/600

Semester VI

610601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (H.L.) 4 009/025
640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4 010/025
640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4 009/025
650415 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-IV - MANAGEMENT 4 009/025
CORPORATE ACCOUNTANCY
650515 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-V - CORPORATE 4 013/025
AUDITING
650615 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-VI - TAXATION - 4 009/025
INCOME TAX
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.00 Semester Grade: C Total:259/600
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 5.07 Final grade: C Grand Total:519/1200 Percentage:43.25

Per. Reg. No

2015-0161-00-070276

Int

009/025
013/025
014/025

009/025

009/025

012/025

Percentage:43.33

Percentage:43.17

Ext

030/075
029/075
028/075

035/075

034/075

038/075

029/075
027/075
046/075

035/075

035/075

028/075

Medium

Page: 4

27/06/2023

Specialization/Vocational

GHODKE PRIYANKA NANDKUMAR VARSHA 55005 015 012

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

039/100
042/100
042/100

044/100

043/100

050/100

038/100
037/100
055/100

044/100

048/100

037/100

039

042

042

044

043

050

038

037

055

044

048

037

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 015 S.N.D.T. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PUNE

Name Seat No College Centre

GAVALI PRADNYA SURESH SUREKHA 65011 015 012
Specialization: 15 : Financial Accounting and Auditing
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

520501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (L.L.) 4

540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4

540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4

555115 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER I MANAGEMENT 4
ACCOUNTANCY

555215 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER II CORPORATE 4
AUDITING

555315 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER III COST ACCOUNTANCY 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.53 Semester Grade: B Total:285/600

Semester VI

620601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (L.L.) 4
*640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4
640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4
655415 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER IV - MANAGEMENT 4

CORPORATE ACCOUNTANCY

655515 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER V - CORPORATE 4
AUDITING
655615 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER VI- TAXATION- INCOME 4
TAX
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Appeared in lower Examination

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-073956

Int

011/025
014/025
014/025

019/025

018/025

025/025

Percentage:47.50

009/025
011/025
015/025

018/025

013/025

020/025

Ext

026/075
033/075
028/075

027/075

027/075

043/075

026/075

Medium

Total Grc

037/100
047/100
042/100

046/100

045/100

068/100

035/100

013/075-FF FFF/100

026/075

045/075

026/075

040/075

041/100

063/100

039/100

060/100

Page: 5

27/06/2023

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

037

047

042

046

045

068

035

041

063

039

060

Result:Fail

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Name Seat No

Vocational Subject: 18 : Computer Applications

Code

Semester

500618

500718

500818

510501

*540505

540506

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:4.71 Semester Grade:

Semester

*600918

601018

601154

610601

640605

640606

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 4.68 Semester Grade:

Semester

Sub Name
v
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PAPER-VI
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PAPER-VII
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PAPER-VIII
ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.)
ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE

COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE

VI

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PAPER-IX
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PAPER-X
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT-XI
ENGLISH PAPER-VI (H.L.)

ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY

COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS

V and VI: Final GPA: 4.70 Final grade:

P

021 SMT. M.M.P. SHAH WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI

Credit Int

4 009/025
4 009/025
4 015/025
4 009/025
4 009/025
4 009/025

P Total:247/600

4 009/025
4 009/025
4 012/025
4 011/025
4 016/025
4 009/025

P Total:238/600

Grand Total:485/1200 Percentage:40.42

College Centre Per. Reg. No

65006 021 007 2016-0161-00-058415

Ext

026/075
035/075
038/075
026/075
036/075

026/075

Percentage:41.17

034/075
026/075
026/075
026/075
031/075

029/075

Percentage:39.67

Medium

Page: 6

27/06/2023

Specialization/Vocational

CHAUHAN CHANDA HARINATH USHA

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

035/100+
044/100
053/100
035/100
045/100

035/100

043/100
035/100+
038/100
037/100
047/100

038/100

035

044

053

035

045

035

043

035

038

037

047

038

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 021 SMT. M.M.P. SHAH WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

SHERE NUTAN SHYAM RUBIKA 65008 021 007
Specialization: 15 : Financial Accounting and Auditing
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

510501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) 4

540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4

540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4

*555115 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER I MANAGEMENT 4
ACCOUNTANCY

555215 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER II CORPORATE 4
AUDITING

555315 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER III COST ACCOUNTANCY 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:4.86 Semester Grade: P Total:244/600

Semester VI

610601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (H.L.) 4
640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4
640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4
655415 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER IV - MANAGEMENT 4

CORPORATE ACCOUNTANCY

*655515 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER V - CORPORATE 4
AUDITING
655615 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER VI- TAXATION- INCOME 4
TAX
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-059071

Int

012/025
020/025
018/025

009/025

012/025

013/025

Percentage:40.67

009/025
012/025
010/025

009/025

014/025

012/025

Ext

027/075
027/075
026/075

026/075

028/075

026/075

026/075
028/075
026/075

027/075

Medium

Total Grc

039/100
047/100
044/100+

035/100

040/100

039/100

035/100
040/100
036/100

036/100

001/075-FF FFF/100

035/075

047/100

Page: 7

27/06/2023
Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

039 P
047 c
044 c
035 P
040 o
039 P
035 P
040 c
036 P
036 P
-— F
047 c

Result:Fail

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 022 P.N.DOSHI,U.R.SHAH & DR.NANAVATI B.M. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMM. & HOME SCI.,
Name Seat No

CHIPKAR SONALI DEEPAK DIVYASHRI 55002 022 005 2014-0161-00-057723

Vocational Subject: 52 : Office Management and Secretarial Practice

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
500652 OFFICE MNGT. & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE PAPER-VI - SHORTHAND 4 015/025 037/075
500752 OFFICE MNGT. & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE PAPER-VII - TYPING 4 010/025 035/075
500852 OFFICE MNGT. & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE PAPER-VIII - OFFICE 4 012/025 026/075
MANAGEMENT THEORY
520501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (L.L.) 4 014/025 044/075
540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4 011/025 026/075
*540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4 014/025 032/075
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:2.52 Semester Grade: C Total:276/600 Percentage:46.00
Semester VI
600952 OFFICE MNGT. & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE PAPER-IX - SHORTHAND & 4 015/025 040/075
TYPING
601052 OFFICE MNGT. & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE PAPER-X - OFFICE 4 014/025 026/075
MANAGEMENT THEORY
601154 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT-XI 4 016/025 029/075
620601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (L.L.) 4 015/025 040/075
640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4 014/025 026/075
640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4 009/025 026/075
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 2.42 Semester Grade: C Total:270/600 Percentage:45.00
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 2.47 Final grade: C Grand Total:546/1200 Percentage:45.50

College Centre Per. Reg. No

Medium

GHATKOPAR

Page: 8

27/06/2023

Specialization/Vocational

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

052/100
045/100

038/100

058/100
037/100+

046/100

055/100

040/100

045/100
055/100
040/100

035/100

052

045

038

058

037

046

055

040

045

055

040

035

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 022 P.N.DOSHI,U.R.SHAH & DR.NANAVATI B.M. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMM. & HOME SCI., GHATKOPAR

27/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
GUNJAL SAVITA RAJU vIMAL 65003 022 005 2016-0161-00-046035 1
Vocational Subject: 52 : Office Management and Secretarial Practice 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
500652 OFFICE MNGT. & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE PAPER-VI - SHORTHAND 4 015/025 052/075 067/100 067 A
500752 OFFICE MNGT. & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE PAPER-VII - TYPING 4 017/025 070/075 087/100 087 o
500852 OFFICE MNGT. & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE PAPER-VIII - OFFICE 4 017/025 035/075 052/100 052 B
MANAGEMENT THEORY
520501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (L.L.) 4 010/025 026/075 036/100 036 P
540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4 009/025 026/075 035/100 035 P
540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4 012/025 029/075 041/100 041 c
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.06 Semester Grade: B+ Total:318/600 Percentage:53.00
Semester VI
600952 OFFICE MNGT. & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE PAPER-IX - SHORTHAND & 4 018/025 050/075 068/100 068 A
TYPING
601052 OFFICE MNGT. & SECRETARIAL PRACTICE PAPER-X - OFFICE 4 019/025 054/075 073/100 073 A+
MANAGEMENT THEORY
601154 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT-XI 4 014/025 030/075 044/100 044 Cc
620601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (L.L.) 4 014/025 030/075 044/100 044 c
640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4 016/025 035/075 051/100 051 B
*640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4 015/025 028/075 043/100 043 c
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.21 Semester Grade: B+ Total:323/600 Percentage:53.83
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 6.14 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:641/1200 Percentage:53.42 Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 022 P.N.DOSHI,U.R.SHAH & DR.NANAVATI B.M. WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMM. & HOME SCI.,

Name Seat No College Centre
DAGDU URMILA MORE KAVITA 65004 022 005
Specialization: 15 : Financial Accounting and Auditing
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

510501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) 4

540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4

540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4

555115 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER I MANAGEMENT 4
ACCOUNTANCY

555215 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER II CORPORATE 4
AUDITING

555315 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER III COST ACCOUNTANCY 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.14 Semester Grade: C Total:269/600

Semester VI

610601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (H.L.) 4
640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4
640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4
*655415 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER IV - MANAGEMENT 4

CORPORATE ACCOUNTANCY

655515 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER V - CORPORATE 4
AUDITING
*655615 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER VI- TAXATION- INCOME 4
TAX
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.18 Semester Grade: C Total:275/600
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 5.16 Final grade: C Grand Total:544/120

***NA TO INT MARKS SUB 655415,655615

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-045457

Int

013/025
013/025
013/025

009/025

012/025

009/025

Percentage:44.83

016/025
019/025
013/025

010/025

010/025

010/025

Percentage:45.83

0 Percentage:45.33

Ext

034/075
036/075
035/075

027/075

036/075

032/075

032/075
031/075
043/075

027/075

038/075

026/075

Medium

GHATKOPAR

Page: 10

27/06/2023

Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

047/100
049/100
048/100

036/100

048/100

041/100

048/100
050/100
056/100

037/100

048/100

036/100+

047

049

048

036

048

041

048

050

056

037

048

036

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

MISHRA BHAVNA SATISHCHANDRA RENU 55003 024 006
Specialization: 15 : Financial Accounting and Auditing
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

510501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) 4

*540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4

540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4

550115 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-I - MANAGEMENT 4
ACCOUNTANCY

550215 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-II - CORPORATE 4
AUDITING

550315 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-III - COST 4
ACCOUNTANCY

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:2.53 Semester Grade: C Total:273/600

Semester VI

610601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (H.L.) 4

640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4

640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4

650415 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-IV - MANAGEMENT 4
CORPORATE ACCOUNTANCY

650515 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-V - CORPORATE 4
AUDITING

650615 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-VI - TAXATION - 4
INCOME TAX

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 2.30 Semester Grade: C Total:262/600

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 2.42 Final grade: C Grand Total:535/1200 Percentage:44.58

Per. Reg. No

2013-0161-00-181853

Int

010/025
009/025
012/025

013/025

016/025

015/025

Percentage:45.50

010/025
012/025
010/025

013/025

017/025

014/025

Percentage:43.67

Ext

040/075
035/075
039/075

026/075

032/075

026/075

026/075
028/075
031/075

032/075

026/075

043/075

Medium
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Specialization/Vocational

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

050/100
044/100
051/100

039/100

048/100

041/100+

036/100
040/100
041/100

045/100

043/100

057/100

050 B
044 c
051 B
039 D
048 C
041 c
036 D
040 C
041 c
045 c
043 c
057 B

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

MISTRY KOMAL KIRTI NEETABEN 55004 024 006 2016-0161-00-134267

Specialization: 15 : Financial Accounting and Auditing

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
510501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) 4 019/025 041/075
540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4 021/025 041/075
*540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4 021/025 048/075
555115 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER I MANAGEMENT 4 021/025 049/075
ACCOUNTANCY
555215 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER II CORPORATE 4 020/025 039/075
AUDITING
555315 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER III COST ACCOUNTANCY 4 023/025 070/075
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.82 Semester Grade: A Total:413/600 Percentage:68.83
Semester VI
610601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (H.L.) 4 018/025 055/075
640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4 021/025 030/075
640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4 020/025 056/075
655415 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER IV - MANAGEMENT 4 020/025 050/075
CORPORATE ACCOUNTANCY
655515 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER V - CORPORATE 4 024/025 058/075
AUDITING
655615 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER VI- TAXATION- INCOME 4 022/025 043/075
TAX
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.87 Semester Grade: A Total:417/600 Percentage:69.50
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.85 Final grade: A Grand Total:830/1200 Percentage:69.17

Medium

Total Grc

060/100
062/100
069/100

070/100

059/100

093/100

073/100
051/100
076/100

070/100

082/100

065/100
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Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total (100) Grade

060

062

069

070

059

093

073

051

076

070

082

065

A+

B+

o+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 13
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 024 SHRI. M. D. SHAH MAHILA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE, MALAD, MUMBAI

27/06/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization/Vocational
TIWART PRIYA VIRENDRA RANNO 65005 024 006 2016-0161-00-130826 1
Specialization: 15 : Financial Accounting and Auditing 2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
510501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) 4 014/025 034/075 048/100 048 (o}
540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4 015/025 028/075 043/100 043 C
540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4 015/025 026/075 041/100 041 c
555115 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER I MANAGEMENT 4 015/025 026/075 041/100+ 041 Cc
ACCOUNTANCY
555215 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER II CORPORATE 4 010/025 029/075 039/100 039 P
AUDITING
555315 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER III COST ACCOUNTANCY 4 017/025 026/075 043/100 043 C
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.10 Semester Grade: C Total:255/600 Percentage:42.50
Semester VI
*610601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (H.L.) 4 009/025 026/075 035/100 035 P
640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4 015/025 028/075 043/100 043 (o]
640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4 015/025 030/075 045/100 045 Cc
655415 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER IV - MANAGEMENT 4 021/025 026/075 047/100 047 C
CORPORATE ACCOUNTANCY
*655515 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER V - CORPORATE 4 012/025 041/075 053/100 053 B
AUDITING
655615 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER VI- TAXATION- INCOME 4 020/025 035/075 055/100 055 B+
TAX
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.26 Semester Grade: C Total:278/600 Percentage:46.33
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 5.18 Final grade: C Grand Total**:543/1200Percentage:45.25 Result:Pass

10 marks for NSS

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 025 L.J.N.J. MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, VILE-PARLE (EAST), MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DALVI MALINI RAMCHANDRA RAJESHARI 65012 025 170 2013-0161-00-071126 1
Vocational Subject: 18 : Computer Applications

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester V

500618 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PAPER-VI 4 018/025 034/075 052/100

500718 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PAPER-VII 4 019/025 036/075 055/100

500818 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PAPER-VIII 4 021/025 037/075 058/100

510501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) 4 016/025 026/075 042/100

540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4 009/025 026/075 035/100+

*540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4 015/025 AB/075 AB/100
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Semester VI

600918 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PAPER-IX 4 018/025 036/075 054/100
601018 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PAPER-X 4 017/025 051/075 068/100
601154 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT-XI 4 020/025 028/075 048/100
610601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (H.L.) 4 014/025 028/075 042/100
*640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4 015/025 026/075 041/100+
640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4 015/025 028/075 043/100
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 2.93 Semester Grade: C Total:296/600 Percentage:49.33

***NA TO AB SUB 540506
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Specialization/Vocational

Total (100) Grade

052

055

058

042

035

054

068

048

042

041

043

c

Result:Fail
10 marks for NSS

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 037 S.M.R.K. ARTS, FINE ARTS, B.K.COMMERCE AND A.K. HOME SCIENCE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK

Name Seat No College Centre
DHULE MANISHA PARSHURAM PANCHFULA 65009 037 011
Specialization: 15 : Financial Accounting and Auditing
Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

520501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (L.L.) 4

545505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE AND BANKING 4

545506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4

555115 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER I MANAGEMENT 4
ACCOUNTANCY

555215 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER II CORPORATE 4
AUDITING

555315 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER III COST ACCOUNTANCY 4
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.77 Semester Grade: B Total:304/600

Semester VI

*620601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (L.L.) 4
645605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMY 4
645606 FINANCIAL MARKETS 4
655415 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER IV - MANAGEMENT 4

CORPORATE ACCOUNTANCY

655515 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER V - CORPORATE 4
AUDITING
655615 FINANCIAL ACCOUTING AND AUDITING PAPER VI- TAXATION- INCOME 4
TAX
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 4.78 Semester Grade: P Total:245/600
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 5.28 Final grade: C Grand Total:549/120

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-072471

Int

009/025
009/025
009/025

013/025

010/025

015/025

Percentage:50.67

009/025
009/025
009/025

009/025

010/025

009/025

Percentage:40.83

0 Percentage:45.75

Ext

038/075
032/075
039/075

039/075

053/075

038/075

028/075
029/075
035/075

029/075

042/075

027/075

Medium
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Specialization/Vocational

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

047/100
041/100
048/100

052/100

063/100

053/100

037/100
038/100
044/100

038/100

052/100

036/100

047

041

048

052

063

053

037

038

044

038

052

036

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Institution: 037 S.M.R.K. ARTS, FINE ARTS, B.K.COMMERCE AND A.K. HOME SCIENCE MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NASHIK

Name Seat No
RAWAT POOJA RAJBAHADUR PADAMA 65010
Specialization: 15 : Financial Accounting and Auditing
Code Sub Name
Semester V
*520501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (L.L.)
540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE

*540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE

College

*550115 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-I - MANAGEMENT

ACCOUNTANCY

550215 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-II - CORPORATE

AUDITING

*550315 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-III - COST

ACCOUNTANCY
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI
*620601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (L.L.)
*640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY

*640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS

*650415 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-IV - MANAGEMENT

CORPORATE ACCOUNTANCY

*650515 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-V - CORPORATE

AUDITING

*650615 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & AUDITING PAPER-VI - TAXATION -

INCOME TAX

Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F

Centre

011

Credit

Per. Reg. No

Int

009/025
009/025
009/025

009/025

009/025

009/025

009/025
009/025
009/025

009/025

009/025

009/025

Ext

008/075-FF
026/075
015/075-FF

026/075

030/075

026/075

008/075-FF
010/075-FF
026/075

014/075-FF

029/075

032/075

Medium
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Specialization/Vocational

2012-0161-00-129374

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

FFF/100
035/100
FFF/100

035/100

039/100

035/100

FFF/100
FFF/100
035/100

FFF/100

038/100

041/100

035

039

035

038

041

Result:Fail

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

Name Seat No College Centre

Specialization: 18 : Computer Studies

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester V
510501 ENGLISH CC PAPER-V (H.L.) 4 023/025
540505 ECONOMICS PAPER-V - PUBLIC FINANCE 4 023/025
540506 COMMERCE PAPER-V - MODERN FINANCE 4 024/025
550118 COMPUTER STUDIES PAPER-I - COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS 4 024/025
550218 COMPUTER STUDIES PAPER-II - COMPUTERISED ACCOUNTING & 4 024/025
BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
550318 COMPUTER STUDIES PAPER-III - ADVAN. COMPUTERISED ACCO. & 4 023/025
BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.92 Semester Grade: B Total:318/600
Semester VI
610601 ENGLISH PAPER-VI (H.L.) 4 023/025
640605 ECONOMICS PAPER-VI - INDIAN ECONOMY 4 024/025
640606 COMMERCE PAPER-VI - FINANCIAL MARKETS 4 023/025
650418 COMPUTER STUDIES PAPER-IV - SYSTEMS, DTP & NETWORKING 4 024/025
*650518 COMPUTER STUDIES PAPER-V - COMPUTER HARDWARE & MAINTENANCE 4 023/025
650618 COMPUTER STUDIES PAPER-VI - ADVANCED SYSTEMS, COMPUTER 4 024/025
LANGUAGES & PROGRAMMING
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.74 Semester Grade: B Total:314/600
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 5.83 Final grade: B Grand Total:632/1200 Percentage:52.67

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-080902

Percentage:53.00

Percentage:52.33

Ext

026/075
026/075
027/075
033/075

029/075

036/075

026/075
031/075
031/075
026/075
030/075

029/075

Medium

Total Grc

049/100
049/100
051/100
057/100

053/100

059/100

049/100+
055/100
054/100
050/100
053/100

053/100
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Specialization/Vocational

KHARAT SHARDA BHIMRAO CHANDRAKALA 65013 223 172

2015

Total (100) Grade

049

049

051

057

053

059

049

055

054

050

053

053

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 35% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *






